


**Comparative Statement to Provide & Supply of Gardening Tools, Equipment & Accessories**  
**Tender # MISC/31/13-14**

S#	Name of Tool / Equipment	Qty	M/s Nisar & Co.		M/s Al-Waqad Enterprises		M/s K & B Enterprises		M/s M. F. Brothers	
			Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)	Rate (Rs.)	Amount (Rs.)
1	Big Shovel Blade Size 10-12 inch Handle Length standard size	4	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,250.00	5,000.00	1,210.00	4,840.00	1,200.00	4,800.00
2	Axe Axe weight without handle 2 kgs Handle Length standard	4	1,200.00	4,800.00	1,890.00	7,560.00	1,804.00	7,216.00	1,800.00	7,200.00
3	Hedge Shears / Scissors (large Size (full size)) Blade size 1 ft Overall size 2 ft Grip type wooden	8	2,000.00	16,000.00	2,740.00	21,920.00	2,602.00	20,816.00	2,599.00	20,792.00
4	Super Clipper (manual Grass cutter) 16 inch front discharge Number of blades 5-6 Recommended Brand Holland or equivalent	3	6,800.00	20,400.00	71,875.00	215,625.00	71,905.00	215,715.00	NQ	
5	Composite Bin / carts (large size) Bin capacity / volume large 30-40 liters UK origin or equivalent Bin material fiber / parachute	4	5,000.00	20,000.00	7,500.00	30,000.00	7,509.00	30,036.00	7,600.00	30,400.00
6	Walk Behind Lawn Mower (petrol Engine Operated) Span 18 – 22 inch, Rotary, rear Discharge Recommended Brand & Model US / MTD or equivalent	1	60,000.00	60,000.00	85,600.00	85,600.00	NQ		NQ	
7	Garden Nylon Pipe (best quality as per sample) of size 1 inch dia Sample required as provided	1000 running feet	45 per ft	45,000.00	48 per ft	48,000.00	48.29 per ft	48,290.00	NQ	
8	Fiber / Plastic Watering Cans Capacity / Volume 10 liters	6	450.00	2,700.00	910.00	5,460.00	854.00	5,124.00	890.00	5,340.00
9	Hand Cutter / Secateurs Type: bypass Blade size 9 inch	6	550.00	3,300.00	995.00	5,970.00	976.00	5,856.00	968.00	5,808.00
<b>Total</b>			<b>Rs. 177,000.00</b>		<b>Rs. 425,135.00</b>		<b>Rs. 337,893.00</b>		<b>Rs. 74,340.00</b>	
<b>- 18% GST</b>			<b>Rs. 31,860.00</b>		<b>Rs. 76,524.30</b>		<b>Rs. 60,820.74</b>		<b>Rs. 13,381.20</b>	
<b>Total Amount</b>			<b>Rs. 208,860.00</b>		<b>Rs. 501,659.30</b>		<b>Rs. 398,713.74</b>		<b>Rs. 87,721.20</b>	

  
**MEMBER**  
 CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE  
 INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  
 KARACHI

  
**CHAIRPERSON**  
 CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE  
 INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  
 KARACHI

  
**MEMBER (EXTERNAL)**  
 CENTRAL PURCHASE COMMITTEE  
 INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION  
 KARACHI